CMS31.3 WhiteCross Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 R 0.1 WestMain Street

0.1 S 1.6 Jones Ferry Rd

1.7 R 3.3 Old Greensbhoro Rd

49 L 1.8 Ferguson Rd

6.8 R 2.8 Jones Ferry Rd

9.6 R 0.4 Crawford Dairy Rd

10 R 3.3 White Cross Rd

13.3 L 1.1 Old Greensboro Rd

145 R 2  Wildcat Creek Rd

16.5 L 0.2 White Cross Rd

16.7 REST STOP - BP Gas
Station

16.8 R 0.6 NC-54 E

17.4 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads

20.9 R 1.4 Dairyland Rd

223 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd

23.3 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd

23.9 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd

27.2 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd

27.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC
86

28.6 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd

29.8 L 0.7 N Greensboro St

30.6 R 0.3 Frances Shetley Bikeway

30.8 L >.1 Shelton St

30.9 R 0.2 Lindsay St

31.1 L 0.1 W Weaver St

31.2 R >.1 Turnright into Parking Lot

End of Ride

CMS31.3 WhiteCross Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 R 0.1 West Main Street

0.1 S 1.6 Jones Ferry Rd

1.7 R 3.3 Old Greensboro Rd

49 L 1.8 FergusonRd

6.8 R 2.8 Jones Ferry Rd

9.6 R 0.4 Crawford Dairy Rd

10 R 3.3 White Cross Rd

13.3 L 1.1 Old Greensboro Rd

145 R 2  Wildcat Creek Rd

16.5 L 0.2 White Cross Rd

16.7 REST STOP - BP Gas
Station

16.8 R 0.6 NC-54E

17.4 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads

20.9 R 1.4 Dairyland Rd

223 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd

23.3 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd

23.9 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd

27.2 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd

27.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC
86

28.6 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd

29.8 L 0.7 N Greensboro St

30.6 R 0.3 Frances Shetley Bikeway

30.8 L >.1 Shelton St

30.9 R 0.2 Lindsay St

31.1 L 0.1 W Weaver St

31.2 R >.1 Turnright into Parking Lot

End of Ride



